Resultater — Teglstruplgbet 2023

2023-10-03

Bane 1

1.

2.
3.
4

Peter Wihan

Erik Olsen

Daniel Ingemann

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Sgren Vestergaard

Bane 2

N REWODN =

Rita Breum

Dan Frederiksen

Jan Johansen

Hans Henrik Juda

Karina Mejnborg

Jan Kofoed

Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen
Anne Antonsen

Bruno Stub

Bane 3

1.

2.
3.
4

Anne Fonnesbech
Susan Stub

Niels Aabye

HV Jensen
ukendt

Bane 4

1.
2.

Jane Sgrensen
Saren Jensen

Bane 5

ok wh-~

Christian Mortensen
Anna Julie Hansen
Christina Hartmann
Ermudde Brogaard
Jytte Ekdahl

Simon Sulbaek
Simon Vollertsen
Jeppe Schrader

(51/5)

Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavn
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Rigspolitiet

Kgbenhavn

(9/9)

Midt- & Vestsjeelland
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn

Midt og Vestsjeelland
Midt- & Vestsjeelland
Kgbenhavn

Fyn

Sydeastjylland
Kgbenhavn

(5/5)

Ukendt

Kgbenhavn

Ballerup OK

Fyn

Sydsjeaelland & Lolland F

(2/2)
Rigspolitiet
Kgbenhavn

(81/8)

Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavns Vestegn
Kgbenhavns Vestegn
Nordsjeelland

MVSJA

Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Sydsjeelland & Lolland F
Kgbenhavn

Tid
58:08
58:15
1:10:30
1:19:35
Ej startet

Tid
50:08
58:59
59:20
1:01:40
1:14:32
1:19:41
1:21:27
1:44:38
Udgaet

Tid
38:28
40:44
49:07
55:54

Ej startet

Tid
1:02:11
1:44:46

Tid
22:01
22:44
23:24
29:20
37:41
59:25
Fejlklip
Ej startet

MeOS 2023-10-03 12:46:15, Bane 1

Efter

+0:07
+12:22
+21:27

Efter

+8:51

+9:12

+11:32
+24:24
+29:33
+31:19
+54:30

Efter

+2:16
+10:39
+17:26

Efter

+42:35

Efter

+0:43
+1:23
+7:19
+15:40
+37:24

Tidstab
2:33
2:17
4:40
7:53

Tidstab
1:09
3:57
7:53
8:58
23:35
19:48
19:46
31:56

Tidstab
3:10
3:22
9:04
6:09

Tidstab
7:03
23:28

Tidstab
0:56
1:15
0:00
3:29
5:13
31:29



